
State Senator Child Support Staff Email Phone

UT Hatch Katie Neal katie_neal@hatch.senate.gov (202) 224-5251

IA Grassley Karen Summar karen_summar@grassley.senate.gov (202) 224-3744

ID Crapo Kellie McConnell kellie_mcconnell@crapo.senate.gov (202) 224-6142

KS Roberts Lauren Stockwell lauren_stockwell@roberts.senate.gov (202) 224-4774

WY Enzi Renee Bender renee_bender@enzi.senate.gov (202) 224-3424

TX Cornyn Lauren Atcheson lauren_atcheson@cornyn.sentate.gov (202) 224-2934

SD Thune Jane Lucas jane_lucas@thune.senate.gov (202) 224-2321

NC Burr Christopher Toppings christopher_toppings@burr.senate.gov (202) 224-3154

GA Isakson Brett Layson brett_layson@isakson.senate.gov (202) 224-3643

OH Portman Megan Harrington megan_harrington@portman.senate.gov (202) 224-3353

PA Toomey Dimple Gupta dimple_gupta@toomey.senate.gov (202) 224-4254

IN Coats Casey Murphy casey_murphy@coats.senate.gov (202) 224-5623

NV Heller Emily Wilkinson emily_wilkinson@heller.senate.gov (202) 224-6244

SC Scott Tionne Jackson tionne_jackson@scott.senate.gov (202) 224-6121

State Senator Child Support Staff Email Phone

OR Wyden Thomas Brunet thomas_brunet@wyden.senate.gov (202) 224-5244

NY Schumer Veronica Duron veronica_duron@schumer.senate.gov (202) 224-6542

MI Stabenow Kim Corbin kim_corbin@stabenow.senate.gov (202) 224-4822

WA Cantwell Pete Modaff pete_modaff@cantwell.senate.gov (202) 224-3441

FL Nelson Mohsin Syed mohsin_syed@billnelson.senate.gov (202) 224-5274

NJ Menendez Michael Barnard michael_barnard@menendez.senate.gov (202) 224-4744

DE Carper Lynn Sha lynn_sha@carper.senate.gov (202) 224-2441

MD Cardin Ann Jacobs ann_jacobs@cardin.senate.gov (202) 224-4524

OH Brown Kia Hamadanchy kia_hamadanchy@brown.senate.gov (202) 224-2315

CO Bennet Rohini Kosoglu rohini_kosoglu@bennet.senate.gov (202) 224-5852

PA Casey Sara Mabry sara_mabry@casey.senate.gov (202) 224-6324

VA Warner Elizabeth Falcone elizabeth_falcone@warner.senate.gov (202) 224-2023

Republicans (14)

Democrats (12)

Senate Finance Committee (By Seniority)
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